9:00 AM

WISCONSIN

SPECIAL EDUCATION

REGIONAL

SERVICE NETWORK

CESA #8 RSN/DSE Meeting
Date: Friday,December 18th, 2015
Location: CESA #8 Office
Time: 8:45 AM to 2:30 PM

Introductions

Agenda Review: Discussion about the day/Livebinder

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:45AM

11:30 AM

12:15PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM -
2:30 PM

Wendi Schreiter, CESA 8 PST (Updates)
Becky Collins- RSN Coordinator (Updates)

Daniel Parker, DPI- Will share information with us regarding College and Career Reading
IEP’s, Family Engagement, and other information.

Lunch

Follow-up from Daniel regarding WSPEI

Kathy Tuttle- Zoom Update

Dale Bailey, Statewide EC Literacy Coordinator- Discussion regarding an activity in CESA 8
Livebinder and other updates

Finish discussing information from our Livebinder/ Draft IEP’s

Possible book study!

From CESA 8!



