

## CESA #8 RSN/DSE Meeting Date: Friday,December 18th, 2015 Location: CESA #8 Office Time: 8:45 AM to 2:30 PM

9:00 AM	Introductions
Agenda Reviev	w: Discussion about the day/Livebinder
9:10 AM	Wendi Schreiter, CESA 8 PST (Updates)
9:30 AM	Becky Collins- RSN Coordinator (Updates)
9:45AM	Daniel Parker, DPI- Will share information with us regarding College and Career Reading IEP's, Family Engagement, and other information.
11:30 AM	Lunch
12:15 PM	Follow-up from Daniel regarding WSPEI
12:45 PM	Kathy Tuttle- Zoom Update
1:00 PM	Dale Bailey, Statewide EC Literacy Coordinator- Discussion regarding an activity in CESA 8
1:30 PM	Livebinder and other updates
2:00 PM	Finish discussing information from our Livebinder/ Draft IEP's
2:15 PM - 2:30 PM	Possible book study!



From CESA 8!